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Peace of Mind

Time after time, Napoleon has led the way with
new and innovative, technology. We are proud
to say that our products continuously surpass
industry standards and our inspiration is you! "

We want you to feel confident in choosing
Napoleon' for your home. Our products'
are designed to provide that confidence
and ensure that every Napoleon is beyond
compare! Your authorized Napoleon dealer
will customize your home comfort specifically
for you, guaranteed satisfaction.

-NAPOLEON-

HEATING & COOLING

© 24 Napoleon Road, Barrie, Ontario, Canada L4M 0G8
© 103 Miller Drive, Crittenden, Kentucky, USA 41030
© 7200, Route Transcanadienne, Montréal, Québec HAT 1A3

Tel: 705-721-1212 Fax: 705-722-6031
napoleonheatingandcooling.com
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SPECIFICATIONS

Central Air Conditioning

GSKI30181  GSX130241 GSXI30301  GSXI30361 GSKI30421 GSX130481  GSKI30601  SSXI40181  SSK140241  SSXI40301 ~ SSK140361  SSKIA0421  SSK140481  SSKIA0GOL
Description L5TON 270N 25TON 370N 35TON 4TON 5TON 15 TON 270N 25TON 3TON 35TON 470N 5TON
SEER 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
Cooling Capacity (BTUH) 18,000 24,000 30,000 36,000 42,000 48,000 60,000 18,000 24,000 30,000 36,000 42,000 48,000 60,000

R aaaaaaee————————————eee

Central Heat Pumps

GS7130181 67130241 GSZ130301 GS7130361 GSZI30421 GSZ130481 GSZI30601 SSZ140181  SSZ140241 SS7140301  SSZ140361  SSZ140421  SSZ140481  $S7140601
Description L5 TON 270N 25T0N 3TON 35TON 4TON 5TON L5TON 270N 25TON 3TON 35TON 470N 5TON
SEER 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
Cooling Capacity (BTUH) 18,000 24,000 30,000 36,000 42,000 48,000 60,000 18,000 24,000 30,000 36,000 42,000 48,000 60,000

Ductless Models with Inverter Feature

Cooling Capacity (BTU)
Heating Capacity (BTU)
SEER

HSPF

EER Cooling/COP Heating
Dehumidify (L/h)

Voltage

Refrigerant

Indoor Noise Level dB (A):H/M/L

Outdoor Noise Level (dB(A))

Maximum Pipe Length (Ft./m)

Maximum Elevation (Ft./m)

Manufacturer Compressor Limited Warranty

Refrigeration Pipe Diameter (Liquid side/Gas side)

Indoor Dimensions

Width (in)
Height (in)
Depth (in)
Outdoor Dimensions
Width (in)
Height (in)
Depth (in)

NLIS9
9,000
10,000
16
78
124
1
208-230/60
RA10A
40-36-30
~53
65.6ft./20m
26.2ft./8m
5 years
1/4713/8"
NLIS9
3%
10%
1%
NLIS9
30
2%
1%

=

NLISI2
12,000
13,000
166
838
121
12
208-230/60
R410A
43-41-39
~54
65.6ft./20m
26.2ft./8m
5 years
unn”
NLIS12
36%
11%
8%
NLIS12
30
21
1%

NLISI8
18,000
19,000
172
9.2
12
1.8
208-230/60
RA10A
49-45-42
~54
821t./25m
32.8ft./10m
5 years
3/8"/5/8"
NLISI8
39%
12%
9%
NLIS18
3%
211
127

NLIS24
24,000
25,000

208-230/60
R410A
50-48-46
~59
82ft./25m
32.8ft./10m

5 years
3/8"/5/8"
NLIS24
39%
12%
9%
NLIS24
3%
337
13

All specifications and designs can change without notice to allow for on-going product improvement. Images may not be exactly as shown. Consult your owner manual for current information.

Check all local and national building codes and gas regulations. Napoleon® is a registered trademark of Wolf Steel Ltd. © Wolf St

Authorized Dealer

eel Ltd.

Printed in Canada
ADBRHVDL 08/2012
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